AUGUST
26
27

31
SEPTEMBER

3

4

6

14
27
28

OCTOBER
11
12
19
25-26

29
NOVEMBER

2

9

21-23
DECEMBER

17

21

&

NATIVITY

FAITH & REASON

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

Move in Day
First Day of School
NOON DISMISSAL
Kindergarten Round-up 9:00-10:30
First Mass: Mass of the Holy Spirit

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Adam Ginther Cross Country
Invitational 4:30 pm

Picture Day

Elementary Back to School Night

Middle School Back to School Night

Family Picnic

Race for Education

NO SCHOOL - Professional
Development Day

Picture Retake Day

Mathnasium Math Night

NOON DISMISSAL

Parent/Teacher Conferences
NO SCHOOL

Town Hall 6:30 pm

Mass: All Souls

NO SCHOOL - Professional
Development Day

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Program
NOON DISMISSAL — CHRISTMAS
HOLIDAY — NO SCHOOL through
January 6

JANUARY

7

21
25
27

FEBRUARY

1
8

18

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

12
15
19
25-29

8-12
18
19
22
24

10

24
27
29
30
31

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL — MLK Day
Grandparents Day

Catholic Schools Week Begins

All School Talent Show

NO SCHOOL — Nativity Professional
Development Day

NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day

ASH WEDNESDAY

NO SCHOOL — Archdiocesan
Professional Development Day

Town Hall: State of the School

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Service Day

Spring Holiday

Teacher Appreciation Week
NOON DISMISSAL — Holy Thursday
NO SCHOOL - Good Friday

NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday
Kindergarten Assessments

May Crowning

NOON DISMISSAL — Field Day

NO SCHOOL - Professional
Development Day

Faith Field Day

NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day

8™ Grade Picnic

8™ Grade Graduation

Kindergarten Continuation

Last Day of School



