

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

AUGUST		JANUA	ARY	
26	Move in Day		7	Classes Resume
27	First Day of School		21	NO SCHOOL – MLK Day
	NOON DISMISSAL		25	Grandparents Day
	Kindergarten Round-up 9:00-10:30		27	Catholic Schools Week Begins
31	First Mass: Mass of the Holy Spirit	FEBRU	JARY	
SEPTEMBER			1	All School Talent Show
3	NO SCHOOL – Labor Day		8	NO SCHOOL – Nativity Professional
4	Adam Ginther Cross Country			Development Day
	Invitational 4:30 pm		18	NO SCHOOL – Presidents' Day
5	Picture Day	MARC	H	
	Elementary Back to School Night		6	ASH WEDNESDAY
6	Middle School Back to School Night		8	NO SCHOOL – Archdiocesan
14	Family Picnic			Professional Development Day
27	Race for Education		12	Town Hall: State of the School
28	NO SCHOOL – Professional		15	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	Development Day		19	Service Day
OCTOBER			25-29	Spring Holiday
11	Picture Retake Day	APRIL		
12	Mathnasium Math Night		8-12	Teacher Appreciation Week
19	NOON DISMISSAL		18	NOON DISMISSAL – Holy Thursday
25-26	Parent/Teacher Conferences		19	NO SCHOOL – Good Friday
	NO SCHOOL		22	NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday
29	Town Hall 6:30 pm		24	Kindergarten Assessments
NOVEMBER		MAY		
2	Mass: All Souls		1	May Crowning
9	NO SCHOOL – Professional		3	NOON DISMISSAL – Field Day
	Development Day		10	NO SCHOOL – Professional
21-23	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday			Development Day
DECEMBER			24	Faith Field Day
17	Christmas Program		27	NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day
21	NOON DISMISSAL – CHRISTMAS		29	8 th Grade Picnic
	HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL through		30	8 th Grade Graduation
	January 6		31	Kindergarten Continuation
		JUNE		
			7	Last Day of School